   Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-BS1
Part number:
STK-50BS1 & STK-100BS1 &
STK-200BS1 & STK-300BS1 &
STK-400BS1 & STK-500BS1 &
STK-600BS1

RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min Ud kV 4
Clearance distance (pri. -sec) dCI mm 6.23
Shortest distance
through air
Creepage distance (pri. -sec) dCp mm 7.08
Shortest path along
device body
Case material
V0 according
to UL 94
Comparative tracking index (group
IIIa)
CTI  600
Selection Guide
Product  Primary nominal current Current range
STK-50BS1 50 A 150 A
STK-100BS1 100 A 300 A
STK-200BS1 200 A 600 A
STK-300BS1 300 A 900 A
STK-400BS1 400 A 900 A
STK-500BS1 500 A 900 A
STK-600BS1 600 A 900 A
2025-02-24
STK-BS1 series current sensor
3/5                            Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
2025-02-24